
Richmond 

Gilling West 

Melsonby 

Aldbrough St John 

Eppleby 

Manfield 

Cleasby 

Darlington 

29 

Operated in partnership with 

Operates Monday to Saturday 

Operates on Good Friday but no other 

Bank Holidays 

Call us on: 01833 630 730 Email us: buses@hodgsonsgroup.com 

www.hodgsonsbuses.com 

Effective from 29th April 2019 



Richmond  Darlington via Melsonby, Manfield & Cleasby 

CD: College days only  NCD: Non-college days only 

 CD NCD     

Richmond Market Place 07:50 07:50 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:30 

Richmond Beechfield Road 07:53 07:53 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:33 

Gilling West 07:59 07:59 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:39 

Melsonby 08:08 08:08 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:48 

Aldbrough St John Back Lane 08:11 08:11 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:51 

Aldbrough St John High Green 08:12 08:12 10:42 # 14:42 16:52 

Forcett Village # # # 12:48 # # 

Eppleby The Green # # # 12:50 # # 

Manfield 08:17 08:17 10:47 12:55 14:47 16:57 

Cleasby 08:21 08:21 10:51 12:59 14:51 17:01 

Darlington Q.E. Sixth Form 08:30 # # # # # 

Darlington Town Centre (M) # 08:32 11:02 13:10 15:02 17:12 

Darlington College 08:43 # # # # # 

Darlington  Richmond via Cleasby, Manfield & Melsonby 
     CD NCD 

Darlington College # # # # 17:20 # 

Darlington Town Centre (M) 08:50 11:05 13:10 15:05 17:25 17:25 

Darlington Q.E. Sixth Form # # # # 17:30 # 

Cleasby 09:00 11:15 13:20 15:15 17:39 17:39 

Manfield 09:05 11:20 13:25 15:20 17:44 17:44 

Eppleby The Green 09:10 # # # 17:49 17:49 

Forcett Village 09:13 # # # 17:52 17:52 

Aldbrough St John High Green # 11:25 13:30 15:25 # # 

Aldbrough St John Back Lane 09:21 11:26 13:31 15:26 18:00 18:00 

Melsonby 09:24 11:29 13:34 15:29 18:03 18:03 

Gilling West 09:35 11:40 13:45 15:40 18:14 18:14 

Richmond Beechfield Road 09:41 11:46 13:51 15:46 18:20 18:20 

Richmond Market Place 09:45 11:50 13:55 15:50 18:23 18:23 


